bbb oo ubogn

gogn gogoboboboodogoooogooad
godn gooobobbbouoggooon
HEN HEN
goon goono:d
go:ogd
00O 00 :@100x0.500 mmd
goon 00onboDa3330 120 2320
ERERERN 13564990401
ot

gudobobbuoooouobobboooouobbbboooobbbboooobobon
gobbobbbodoooobbobbboddogooboobbooooooboboobbouoooad
gudubbbbogoogooobooooobobbbooooobbboooguooooy
goboobbbuodgoogobooboddooooboobbooooooboobbooooda,
000000000000 D0000Db00020304000000mM0DbD0O0DOfed mgd
mUerD00MODO0OD0DOOODO0OODNLODODOO:xOyDO zOye40 y127.860 y360] y422. 0 [ :
100.0+ 0.5mm,76.2+ O5mMm, U000 0O0O0O03. 000001142+« 204 000 0000O00O0ODOOO0O

|

© o N o A W N O

Jo0oooooOdmobbooog

O0000e@ 76.2+ 0.5mm @ 100+ 0.5mm

0 d

goooobood
gobooobood
goooobood
goooobood
gobooobood
goooobood
goooobood
gobooobood
goooobood

0 d
¢ 2
¢ 2
¢ 2
¢ 3
¢ 3
¢ 3
¢4
¢4
¢4

yl z0O xOJ
64° y-X
128° y-x
yll zU
64° y-X
128° y-x
yll zU
64° y-X
128° y-x




000000 (1)0.50+ 0.05mm (2) 1.0+ 0.05mm (3) 0.79+ 0.01mm

(4) 0.71+ 0.01mm (5) 0.66+ 0.01mm@J 601 1.2+ 0.05mm ttvd <
10um warpld £ 20um

ofd O O 22.5mm
ofD 00O OO

cf O O 9.5mm

gobobobobbooooooobobbobbibdddde100x0.500 mmi


http://www.tcpdf.org

